
Good evening riders!!
Fingers crossed for  so looking forward to seeing you all out there having some fun.
The  copy of the draw is attached.  There are a few late entries who will be going on the end - if you were a late entry don't worry -
there is a spot for you!
(For those looking online on nominate - when you go to the draw, if you are not seeing draw numbers, choose the Interest to be
HRCAV instead of dressage).
Yards allocations - if you have requested a yard there will be one with your name on it - otherwise any ones without a name are free
- there are enough for everyone if required 
Most of all, make sure that you have fun with your ponies and fellow competitors!
Tania

Search class or rider or horse

01 Advanced A2 (HRCAV Advanced 2 2020)

Ring : 2   Judges : Lorraine Pope, Catrina Corten

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

1 08:00 Jo Barry * JAYBEE AD ASTRA Advanced A2

2 08:10 Jaime Mcdougall * JITTERBUG Advanced A2

02 Advanced A4 (HRCAV Advanced 4 2020)

Ring : 2   Judges : Lorraine Pope, Catrina Corten

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

1 10:00 Jo Barry * JAYBEE AD ASTRA Advanced A4

2 10:10 Jaime Mcdougall * JITTERBUG Advanced A4

03 Level 1.2 (HRCAV Level 1.2 2020)

Ring : 2   Judges : Lorraine Pope, Catrina Corten

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

101 08:30 Kathryn Bavaro * BLOOMFIELD VIVANTE Level 1.2

102 08:40 Liana Burns * NALAS REALM Level 1.2

103 08:50 Fiona Pepper * RAFFERTY Level 1.2

104 09:00 Frank Waalwyk * EA CARUSO Level 1.2

105 09:10 Sandra Kingston * HAYES PARK WILLIAM Level 1.2

106 09:20 Deborah Bradley * FIRST CLASS R Level 1.2

107 09:30 Walter Berger * FELDALE GRIFFIN Level 1.2

* = Multiple Rides

* = Multiple Rides

* = Multiple Rides



04 Level 1.4 (HRCAV Level 1.4 2020)

Ring : 2   Judges : Lorraine Pope, Catrina Corten

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

101 10:30 Kathryn Bavaro * BLOOMFIELD VIVANTE Level 1.4

102 10:40 Liana Burns * NALAS REALM Level 1.4

103 10:50 Fiona Pepper * RAFFERTY Level 1.4

104 11:00 Frank Waalwyk * EA CARUSO Level 1.4

105 11:10 Sandra Kingston * HAYES PARK WILLIAM Level 1.4

106 11:20 Deborah Bradley * FIRST CLASS R Level 1.4

107 11:30 Walter Berger * FELDALE GRIFFIN Level 1.4

05 Level 3.2 (HRCAV Level 3.2 2020)

Ring : 1   Judges : Virginia Fowler

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

307 12:30 Rachel Koves * SALLYDALE JONATHON Level 3.2

301 11:30 Nicole Burgermeister * LOCKHARTS FESTIVAL Level 3.2

302 11:40 Sharon Streeter * ADAGIO CASTILLE LADY Level 3.2

303 11:50 Tegan Siegfried * LAUNDY Level 3.2

304 12:00 Sharen Gotts * SHARVALLEY TOP MODEL Level 3.2

305 12:10 Sophie Hendricks * SOL INVICTUS Level 3.2

306 12:20 Alison Gunther * CRICKLEWOOD HONEYPOT Level 3.2

307 12:30 Alla Keogh * SULLIVAN Level 3.2

308 12:40 Louise Howlett * GEMBROOK HEART OF GOLD Level 3.2

309 12:50 Carrieannne Lynn * FARLEIGH ORION Level 3.2

310 13:20 Tara Williams * SPLENDID JESSICA Level 3.2

311 13:30 Mikayla Randall * BLOOMFIELD VANTAIGO Level 3.2

312 13:40 Joanne Read * KALAROSE LUCILLES A BALL Level 3.2

313 13:50 Margie Hepner * FURSTEN LIGHT K Level 3.2

314 14:00 Amie Gillett * HIGH TEA Level 3.2

315 14:10 Anne Duncan * HAMISH Level 3.2

* = Multiple Rides

* = Multiple Rides



316 14:20 Rainy Streeter-gillard * ADAGIO DIAMOND Level 3.2

317 14:30 Wendy Pattinson * PASCAL SWIRL Level 3.2

318 14:40 Bella Ingram * DON GIOVANNI Level 3.2

319 14:50 Jacqui Christensen * MURNHAVEN FINAL SYMPHONY Level 3.2

320 15:20 Jody Cross * SHEPHERDS HILL KEVIN Level 3.2

321 15:30 Casey Mckenney * GOLDEN ROMANCE Level 3.2

322 15:40 Catherine Murphy * ICARUS JERRY Level 3.2

323 15:50 Alana Chiodo * PEGASUS LODGE QUESTIONAIRE Level 3.2

324 16:00 Tegan Siegfried * REACTIVE COMMAND Level 3.2

325 16:10 Nicole Burgermeister * HARMONY HILLS MAVERICK Level 3.2

326 16:20 Francine Manning KILFEERA VERVE Level 3.2

327 16:30 Rosemarie Hazard ellis BURNT SUGAR Level 3.2

328 16:40 Sophie Hendricks * SOL INVICTUS Level 3.2

06 Level 3.4 (HRCAV Level 3.4 2020)

Ring : 2   Judges : Lorraine Pope, Catrina Corten

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

310 13:50 Rachel Koves * SALLYDALE JONATHON Level 3.4

301 12:00 Nicole Burgermeister * LOCKHARTS FESTIVAL Level 3.4

302 12:10 Sharon Streeter * ADAGIO CASTILLE LADY Level 3.4

303 12:20 Tegan Siegfried * LAUNDY Level 3.4

304 12:30 Sharen Gotts * SHARVALLEY TOP MODEL Level 3.4

305 12:40 Sophie Hendricks * SOL INVICTUS Level 3.4

306 12:50 Alison Gunther * CRICKLEWOOD HONEYPOT Level 3.4

307 13:00 Alla Keogh * SULLIVAN Level 3.4

308 13:10 Louise Howlett * GEMBROOK HEART OF GOLD Level 3.4

309 13:20 Carrieannne Lynn * FARLEIGH ORION Level 3.4

310 13:50 Tara Williams * SPLENDID JESSICA Level 3.4

311 14:00 Mikayla Randall * BLOOMFIELD VANTAIGO Level 3.4

312 14:10 Joanne Read * KALAROSE LUCILLES A BALL Level 3.4

313 14:20 Margie Hepner * FURSTEN LIGHT K Level 3.4

314 14:30 Amie Gillett * HIGH TEA Level 3.4

315 14:40 Anne Duncan * HAMISH Level 3.4

* = Multiple Rides



316 14:50 Rainy Streeter-gillard * ADAGIO DIAMOND Level 3.4

317 15:00 Wendy Pattinson * PASCAL SWIRL Level 3.4

318 15:10 Bella Ingram * DON GIOVANNI Level 3.4

319 15:20 Jacqui Christensen * MURNHAVEN FINAL SYMPHONY Level 3.4

320 15:50 Jody Cross * SHEPHERDS HILL KEVIN Level 3.4

321 16:00 Casey Mckenney * GOLDEN ROMANCE Level 3.4

322 16:10 Catherine Murphy * ICARUS JERRY Level 3.4

323 16:20 Alana Chiodo * PEGASUS LODGE QUESTIONAIRE Level 3.4

324 16:30 Tegan Siegfried * REACTIVE COMMAND Level 3.4

325 16:40 Nicole Burgermeister * HARMONY HILLS MAVERICK Level 3.4

328 16:50 Sophie Hendricks * SOL INVICTUS Level 3.4

329 17:00 Rebecca Brady SEAWYND GYPSY QUEEN Level 3.4

07 Level 5.2 (HRCAV Level 5.2 2020)

Ring : 1   Judges : Libbie Rogers

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

501 08:00 Emma Fish * RED GIFT Level 5.2

502 08:08 Kim Cooper * MONTENEGRO Level 5.2

503 08:16 Samantha Robinson * PIXIE Level 5.2

504 08:24 Rebecca Francis * BIG RED Level 5.2

505 08:32 Leeanne Humphrey * BELLTONE Level 5.2

506 08:40 Linda Standing * PARKMOUNT DUSTY Level 5.2

507 08:48 Janet Fry * HOLLYWOODS SWEET SOPHIA Level 5.2

508 08:56 Leanne Kane * FLEETWOOD SUMMER HIT Level 5.2

509 09:04 Joey Chin * DEVILS ADVOCATE Level 5.2

08 Level 5.4 (HRCAV Level 5.4 2020)

Ring : 2   Judges : Libbie Rogers

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

501 09:40 Emma Fish * RED GIFT Level 5.4

* = Multiple Rides

* = Multiple Rides



502 09:48 Kim Cooper * MONTENEGRO Level 5.4

503 09:56 Samantha Robinson * PIXIE Level 5.4

504 10:04 Rebecca Francis * BIG RED Level 5.4

505 10:12 Leeanne Humphrey * BELLTONE Level 5.4

506 10:20 Linda Standing * PARKMOUNT DUSTY Level 5.4

507 10:28 Janet Fry * HOLLYWOODS SWEET SOPHIA Level 5.4

508 10:36 Leanne Kane * FLEETWOOD SUMMER HIT Level 5.4

509 10:44 Joey Chin * DEVILS ADVOCATE Level 5.4

09 Level 2.2 (HRCAV Level 2.2 2020)

Ring : 1   Judges : Marilyn Smithett

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

201 13:10 Caroline Laming * AUREUS SASCHA Level 2.2

202 13:20 Sheree Keaveny * JKS LAST GIFT- MISS LEXI Level 2.2

203 13:30 Elise Welsh * CROWN JEWEL Level 2.2

204 13:40 Avril Williams * VULCAN ELMARE Level 2.2

205 13:50 Barbara Chapman * CAMILLE Level 2.2

206 14:00 Sharon Streeter * ADAGIO CASTILLE LADY Level 2.2

207 14:10 Emily Dewing * KIRBY PARK IRISH POSEIDON Level 2.2

208 14:20 Sharen Gotts * DP PLAYBOY Level 2.2

209 14:30 Peta Watson * MEITHRIN THE COALMAN Level 2.2

210 15:00 Janet Saber * ROCKY Level 2.2

211 15:10 Rosemarie Hines * EQUINEAFFAIR ENCHANTED Level 2.2

212 15:20 Ashley Hunt * VIZHAKA Level 2.2

213 15:30 Ildiko Varga * SHADOWFAX Level 2.2

214 15:40 Madeline Marchese * YARRADENE FORGET ME NOT Level 2.2

215 15:50 Amanda Price * ESSJAYKAY Level 2.2

216 16:00 Virginia Mock * ALEGRIA FANTASIA Level 2.2

217 16:10 Judie Hind-roff TANGLEWOOD PARK COPPERFIELD Level 2.2

10 Level 2.4 (HRCAV Level 2.4 2020)

Ring : 2   Judges : Pam Hall

* = Multiple Rides

* = Multiple Rides



Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

201 13:40 Caroline Laming * AUREUS SASCHA Level 2.4

202 13:50 Sheree Keaveny * JKS LAST GIFT- MISS LEXI Level 2.4

203 14:00 Elise Welsh * CROWN JEWEL Level 2.4

204 14:10 Avril Williams * VULCAN ELMARE Level 2.4

205 14:20 Barbara Chapman * CAMILLE Level 2.4

206 14:30 Sharon Streeter * ADAGIO CASTILLE LADY Level 2.4

207 14:40 Emily Dewing * KIRBY PARK IRISH POSEIDON Level 2.4

208 14:50 Sharen Gotts * DP PLAYBOY Level 2.4

209 15:00 Peta Watson * MEITHRIN THE COALMAN Level 2.4

210 15:30 Janet Saber * ROCKY Level 2.4

211 15:40 Rosemarie Hines * EQUINEAFFAIR ENCHANTED Level 2.4

212 15:50 Ashley Hunt * VIZHAKA Level 2.4

213 16:00 Ildiko Varga * SHADOWFAX Level 2.4

214 16:10 Madeline Marchese * YARRADENE FORGET ME NOT Level 2.4

215 16:20 Amanda Price * ESSJAYKAY Level 2.4

216 16:30 Virginia Mock * ALEGRIA FANTASIA Level 2.4

11 Level 4.2 (HRCAV Level 4.2 2020)

Ring : 1   Judges : Deb Van Iersal

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

401 08:30 Nicole Burgermeister * TUSCANOS Level 4.2

402 08:38 Leanne Contessi * STOCKHAVEN LUCKY STAR Level 4.2

403 08:46 Allison Gillies * SUMMER Level 4.2

404 08:54 Fiona Williams * SEVENKNIGHTSAWEEK Level 4.2

405 09:02 Stefani Visentin * SOUND THE ADVANCE Level 4.2

406 09:10 Amanda Egan * MASTER JACK FROST Level 4.2

407 09:18 Vanessa Gillett * CLAREWOOD MAN IN BLACK Level 4.2

408 09:26 Holly Mills * BIAMBLE SHIMMER Level 4.2

409 09:34 Debbie Grant * ELMOS SONG Level 4.2

410 09:42 Tania Murphy * MERLIN Level 4.2

 = Multiple Rides

* = Multiple Rides



411 09:50 Virginia Smith * SHARVALLEY TAKODA Level 4.2

412 09:58 Tess Blakemore * CARINDA PARK SINATRA Level 4.2

413 10:06 Kim Deering * COUNT NICCONI Level 4.2

414 10:14 Susan Dewing * RODNEY Level 4.2

415 10:22 Jody Plummer * BLACKALL PARK ATLAS Level 4.2

416 10:50 Nicole Burgermeister * DEBENLAY LYRICS Level 4.2

417 10:58 Leanne Contessi * BOOROODABIN GALAXY Level 4.2

418 11:06 Jodi French * KIAGLENN BRAVO Level 4.2

419 11:14 Robyn Neville * KAYLEMS BOWSUN Level 4.2

420 11:22 Sandra Mills * WEDDERLIE PARK REMEMBRANCE (REMI) Level 4.2

421 11:30 Rebecca Lee * WG LUNAR ECLIPSE Level 4.2

422 11:38 Sonja Ekberg * STREET SHEIK Level 4.2

423 11:46 Loretta Barone * KAPLUMPICH Level 4.2

424 11:54 Kim Fisher * WINNING SUPERSTAR Level 4.2

425 12:02 Kyla Clark * AKECHETA Level 4.2

426 12:10 Tracey Kelly * LORD MARVEL Level 4.2

427 12:18 Sally Belcher * FAIRHAVEN PARADA Level 4.2

428 12:26 Nevaeh Ludowyk * UNALLA PARK BERNARD Level 4.2

429 12:34 Carolyn Handley * DALGONAR Level 4.2

12 Level 4.4 (HRCAV Level 4.4 2020)

Ring : 2   Judges : Veronica Harris

Draw D XC SJ Rider Horse ClassNumber

401 09:00 Nicole Burgermeister * TUSCANOS Level 4.4

402 09:08 Leanne Contessi * STOCKHAVEN LUCKY STAR Level 4.4

403 09:16 Allison Gillies * SUMMER Level 4.4

404 09:24 Fiona Williams * SEVENKNIGHTSAWEEK Level 4.4

405 09:32 Stefani Visentin * SOUND THE ADVANCE Level 4.4

406 09:40 Amanda Egan * MASTER JACK FROST Level 4.4

407 09:48 Vanessa Gillett * CLAREWOOD MAN IN BLACK Level 4.4

408 09:56 Holly Mills * BIAMBLE SHIMMER Level 4.4

409 10:04 Debbie Grant * ELMOS SONG Level 4.4

410 10:12 Tania Murphy * MERLIN Level 4.4

* = Multiple Rides



411 10:20 Virginia Smith * SHARVALLEY TAKODA Level 4.4

412 10:28 Tess Blakemore * CARINDA PARK SINATRA Level 4.4

413 10:36 Kim Deering * COUNT NICCONI Level 4.4

414 10:44 Susan Dewing * RODNEY Level 4.4

415 10:52 Jody Plummer * BLACKALL PARK ATLAS Level 4.4

416 11:20 Nicole Burgermeister * DEBENLAY LYRICS Level 4.4

417 11:28 Leanne Contessi * BOOROODABIN GALAXY Level 4.4

418 11:36 Jodi French * KIAGLENN BRAVO Level 4.4

419 11:44 Robyn Neville * KAYLEMS BOWSUN Level 4.4

420 11:52 Sandra Mills * WEDDERLIE PARK REMEMBRANCE (REMI) Level 4.4

421 12:00 Rebecca Lee * WG LUNAR ECLIPSE Level 4.4

422 12:08 Sonja Ekberg * STREET SHEIK Level 4.4

423 12:16 Loretta Barone * KAPLUMPICH Level 4.4

424 12:24 Kim Fisher * WINNING SUPERSTAR Level 4.4

425 12:32 Kyla Clark * AKECHETA Level 4.4

426 12:40 Tracey Kelly * LORD MARVEL Level 4.4

427 12:48 Sally Belcher * FAIRHAVEN PARADA Level 4.4

428 12:56 Nevaeh Ludowyk * UNALLA PARK BERNARD Level 4.4

429 13:04 Carolyn Handley * DALGONAR Level 4.4
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